©2016 Current Audio • 8141 Center St, La Mesa, CA 91942 • Sales 866-927-7181
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev. SS-OC525B-70V  03/16
SPECIFICATIONS
Driver 5.25“ Mica Filled Polypropylene Cone with
Butyl Rubber Surround
Tweeter 5/8” (13mm) Polycarbonate Dome
Grill Specification Perforated aluminum
Frequency Response 52Hz – 20kHz
Power Handling 70Volts Single Tap 30 Watts @ 70Volts
SPL 89 dB 1W/1m
Height X Width X Depth 7 5/16 (185mm) x 6 ½ (165mm) x 9 7/8
(249 mm)
OC525B-70V
The OC525 Indoor/Outdoor speaker is the perfect choice for
either main listening or sound reinforcement applications. It
also makes a great choice when used as satellite speakers. It
is provided with a 70Volt input with a 30 watt tap.
The 5.25” graphite mica filled polypropylene woofer cone
and butyl rubber surround are virtually impervious to weather
and insects. The 5/8” polycarbonate tweeter delivers clear
crisp high frequencies to provide high performance and
high fidelity sound in a small package.
This speaker color is offered in both white and black.
The speaker enclosure is a durable UV-resistant material
that allows for both indoor and outdoor installations. The
perforated powder-coated aluminum alloy grill is long-
lasting, corrosion resistant and rust-free.
Included in the package is a universal heavy gauge
mounting kit. The kit includes a rust proof U bracket and
large easy to install positive locking serrated knobs. The
knobs are attached to the matching serrated area on the
zero balanced point of the enclosure via threaded studs.
This allows the speaker to easily be positioned to place
the sound where you want it. Hand tightening will clamp
the speaker in place. The speaker may be mounted either
horizontally or vertically.
With our limited 5 year warranty you are assured years of
superior trouble free operation.
5.25” 2-Way 70Volt, Indoor/Outdoor
Dual Purpose, Loudspeaker
Part Number 93206
Manual URL www.currentaudio.com
Accessories Volume Control  ZL75RWIAP
R
O
 S
E
R
IE
S